Capsule Filters
G race Capsule Filters are designed in compact sizes
and suitable for small batch processes of liquids
and gases. The self-contained character makes the
product line easy in maintenance and ideal for critical
point-of-use applications such as small scale production
line and research facilities. Grace capsule filters provide
fast change out, optimum equipment efficiency and

ø68mm x   88mmH   650cm2 3/8" Hose Barb 1/8"NPTM
Capsule Filters
Ordering Information
Type Size Micron Rating Filter Media Inlet/Outlet Connection Vent/Drain Connection
CA
Capsule
Filter
A - ø70mm x 114mmH
B - ø72mm x 172mmH
A - ø72mm x 114mmH
A - ø72mm x 114mmH
A - ø72mm x 114mmH
B - ø78mm x 172mmH
B - ø72mm x 172mmH
H - ø68mm x   88mmH
   0X3  – 0.03 μm
      01  – 0.1   μm
      02  – 0.2   μm
     0H  – 0.45 μm
        1  –    1   μm
        3  –    3   μm
        5  –    5   μm
      10  –  10   μm
      20  –  20   μm
      30  –  30   μm
      40  –  40  μm
      70  –  70  μm
  P - Polypropylene
S - Polyehersulfone
  N - Nylon
  F - Hydrophobic
           PTFE
  V - PVDF
 N02 - 1/4" NPTM
 S03 - 3/8" Swagelok
 S02 - 1/4" Swagelok
 S02 - 1/4" Swagelok
 S03 - 3/8" Swagelok
 N04 - 1/2" NPTM
 S04 - 1/2" Swagelok
H03 - 3/8" Hose Barb
 N01 - 1/8" NPTM
 S02 - 1/4" Swagelok
 S02 - 1/4" Swagelok
 S01 - 1/8" Swagelok
 S02 - 1/4" Swagelok
 N02 - 1/4" NPTM
 S02 - 1/4" Swagelok
 N01 - 1/8" NPTM
         CA                       A                                 01                                F                              N02                                N01
Capsule Filter  ø70mm x 114mmH               0.1μm                         PTFE          Inlet/Outlet:1/4" NPTM  Vent/Drain:1/8" NPTM